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Net weight

Quantity

4991-691

05430004618164

33 grams

30 capsules. Refill bag.

Notification PL_AS 4493/3

Insentials® / Gentsesteenweg 194 - B-9800 Deinze
www.insentials.com
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Excipients: hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, mono- and diglycerides
of fatty acids, rice starch, copper complex of chlorophyllins.

Ingredients per daily dose (1 capsule):

Usage instructions

A unique blend of bacterial strains and enzymes for your
daily routine. Your partner for digestive comfort² and in
case of bloating¹.

¹Ginger supports digestion. / ²Angelica archangelica supports digestion and
gastrointestinal comfort. Health claims pending European approval.

Everyday 
smart supplements
for a healthy you.

Premium health benefits

IngredientsSYMBIOTIC
DIGEST
Complete digestive support¹

STEP 1 2 3 DIGEST BOOSTER
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Kidney bean extract

Angelica extract

Ginger extract

Amylase

Protease 4.5

Glucoamylase

Lipase

Protease 6.0

Lactobacillus paracasei

Alpha-galactosidase

Cellulase

Pectinase

Lactobacillus plantarum

Protease 3.0

Bifidobacterium animalis

Bacillus subtilis

Lactobacillus brevis

Lactobacillus casei

Lactobacillus rhamnosus

Bacillus coagulans

Xylanase

Lactobacillus acidophilus

Lactococcus lactis

Hemicellulase

250 mg

75 mg

33,33 mg

31,30 mg

30,60 mg

16 mg

15 mg

15 mg

13,33 mg

12,5 mg

12,5 mg

8 mg

6,67 mg

5 mg

3,33 mg

3,33 mg

1,67 mg

1,67 mg

1,67 mg

1 mg

0,67 mg

0,33 mg

0,33 mg

0,15 mg

Specifications

Consumer price: €45

Pregnancy /
breastfeeding

Target group

Duration

Dosage

Not recommended during
pregnancy and breastfeeding.

Adults (18+).

3 to 6 months.

1 capsule per day, to be taken in the
morning.

Warning
Consult your doctor or pharmacist in
case of concomitant use of
anticoagulants.

Advice In combination with physical activity
and a healthy diet.


