

SYMBIOTIC DIGEST

STEP 1 2 **3** DIGEST BOOSTER

Complete digestive support¹

Premium health benefits

A unique blend of bacterial strains and enzymes for your daily routine. Your partner for digestive comfort² and in case of bloating¹.

¹Ginger supports digestion. / ²Angelica archangelica supports digestion and gastrointestinal comfort. Health claims pending European approval.

Usage instructions

Dosage	1 capsule per day, to be taken in the morning.
Duration	3 to 6 months.
Advice	In combination with physical activity and a healthy diet.
Target group	Adults (18+).
Pregnancy / breastfeeding	Not recommended during pregnancy and breastfeeding.
Warning	Consult your doctor or pharmacist in case of concomitant use of anticoagulants.



Ingredients

Ingredients per daily dose (1 capsule):

Kidney bean extract	250 mg
Angelica extract	75 mg
Ginger extract	33,33 mg
Amylase	31,30 mg
Protease 4.5	30,60 mg
Glucoamylase	16 mg
Lipase	15 mg
Protease 6.0	15 mg
Lactobacillus paracasei	13,33 mg
Alpha-galactosidase	12,5 mg
Cellulase	12,5 mg
Pectinase	8 mg
Lactobacillus plantarum	6,67 mg
Protease 3.0	5 mg
Bifidobacterium animalis	3,33 mg
Bacillus subtilis	3,33 mg
Lactobacillus brevis	1,67 mg
Lactobacillus casei	1,67 mg
Lactobacillus rhamnosus	1,67 mg
Bacillus coagulans	1 mg
Xylanase	0,67 mg
Lactobacillus acidophilus	0,33 mg
Lactococcus lactis	0,33 mg
Hemicellulase	0,15 mg

Excipients: hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, rice starch, copper complex of chlorophyllins.

Specifications

Quantity	30 capsules. Refill bag.
Net weight	33 grams
GTIN	05430004618164
CNK	4991-691
Notification	PL_AS 4493/3

Consumer price: €45